2015/16 INDICATIVE DATES OF ADVANCES INTO SCHOOL BANK ACCOUNTS.

	MONTH
	ADVANCE TO BANK

	APRIL 1
	Tuesday 7 April 2015

	APRIL 2
	Wednesday 22 April 2015

	MAY
	Friday 22 May 2015

	JUNE
	Wednesday 24 June 2015

	JULY
	Wednesday 22 July 2015

	AUGUST
	Friday 21 August 2015

	SEPTEMBER
	Wednesday 23 September 2015

	OCTOBER
	Friday 23 October 2015

	NOVEMBER
	Tuesday 24 November 2015

	DECEMBER
	Tuesday 22 December 2015

	JANUARY
	Friday 22 January 2016

	FEBRUARY
	Wednesday 24 February 2016

	MARCH
	Wednesday 23 March 2016


